ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
TUSTIN SPORTS PARK (21)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
TUSTIN SPORTS PARK (21)

43 MILES L2 43 MILES L2
© 2022 Orange County Wheelmen © 2022 Orange County Wheelmen
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS
"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES iN ROUTE "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES iN ROUTE

START 0.0 0.0 START 0.0 0.0
R |ROBINSON 0.3 0.3 R |ROBINSON 0.3 0.3
L |JAMBOREE 0.9 1.2 L |JAMBOREE 0.9 1.2
R [PORTOLA 5.0 6.2 R |PORTOLA 5.0 6.2
R |PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3 6.5 R |PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3 6.5
R [MODJESKA 0.6 71 R |MODJESKA 0.6 71
L |IRVINE BLVD 2.4 9.5 L |IRVINE BLVD 2.4 9.5
R |PARKER 04 9.9 R |PARKER 0.4 9.9
L |TOLEDO WAY 1.0 10.9 L |TOLEDO WAY 1.0 10.9
R [LAKE FOREST 2.2 13.1 R |LAKE FOREST 2.2 13.1
R |IRVINE CENTER / MOULTON 2.2 15.3 R |IRVINE CENTER / MOULTON 2.2 15.3
L |ALTON 2.7 18.0 L |ALTON 2.7 18.0
L |JEFFREY / UNIVERSITY 3.7 21.7 L |JEFFREY / UNIVERSITY 3.7 21.7
R [CAMPUS / IRVINE AVE 3.5 25.2 R |CAMPUS / IRVINE AVE 3.5 25.2
R [UNIVERSITY 0.2 254 R |UNIVERSITY 0.2 254
R [SANTA ANA / RED HILL 8.7 341 R |SANTA ANA / RED HILL 8.7 341
L |SKYLINE 0.3 34.4 L |SKYLINE 0.3 34.4
R [ARROYO 0.8 35.2 R |ARROYO 0.8 35.2
L |FOOTHILL 0.3 35.5 L |FOOTHILL 0.3 35.5
R |[NEWPORT 2.3 37.8 R INEWPORT 2.3 37.8
R |CANYON VIEW 0.8 38.6 R |CANYON VIEW 0.8 38.6
R |JAMBOREE 4.0 42.6 R |JAMBOREE 4.0 42.6
R |ROBINSON 0.3 42.9 R |ROBINSON 0.3 42.9
L |PARKING LOT 0.0 42.9 L |PARKING LOT 0.0 42.9

FINISH 0.0 42.9 FINISH 0.0 42.9




	SHEET 1

